GEMEENTELIJKE MONUMENTEN GEMEENTE ETTEN-LEUR.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Binnentuin
Bisschopsmolenstraat 24-24a-26
Bisschopsmolenstraat 62
Bisschopsmolenstraat 74
Bisschopsmolenstraat 160
Bisschopsmolenstraat 166
Bollenstraat 12

Boutweg 21

Brouwerstraat 1
Couperuslaan 15
Domineesgang 6

Dreef 44

Dreef 46

Geerkade 45

Geerstraat 22

Goorstraat 6

Haansberg (ongenummerd)
Haansberg 1

Haansberg 39

Haansberg 41a
Haansberg 43

Haansberg 57

Haansberg 102

Hoge Bremberg 2

Hoge Neerstraat 15
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begraafplaats

3 aaneengebouwde woonhuispanden

woonhuis
woonhuis

boerderij

Voormalige rectoraatswoning

boerderij

boerderij

voormalige mouterij

boerderij
woonhuis
woonhuis
woonhuis
molenromp
Vlaamse schuur
boerderijcomplex
kruisbeeld
boerderijcomplex
boerderijcomplex
bakhuisje
Vlaamse schuur
schuur

Vlaamse schuur

boerderij (wederopbouw)

boerderij/karhuis



26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Hoge Vaartkant 13
Klappenberg 10
Korte Brugstraat 21
Korte Brugstraat 26
Korte Brugstraat 47
Korte Brugstraat 86
Lage Donk 30
Lange Brugstraat 3
Lange Brugstraat 5
Lange Brugstraat 7
Lange Brugstraat 9
Lange Brugstraat 11
Lange Brugstraat 13
Lange Brugstraat 22
Lange Brugstraat 23
Lange Brugstraat 25-25a
Lange Brugstraat 27

Lange Brugstraat 32

Lange Brugstraat 35-37
Lange Brugstraat 36
Lange Brugstraat 49
Lange Brugstraat 54
Lange Brugstraat 56
Lange Brugstraat 63
Leurse Haven/Geerkade

Lichttorenhoofd 5
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boerderij/schuur/bakhuis
langgevelboerderij
woonhuis
woonhuis
woonhuis
woonhuis
boerderij
woonhuis
woonhuis
woonhuis
woonhuis
winkel/woonhuis
café/woonhuis
winkel/woonhuis
café/woonhuis
woonhuis
woonhuis

woonhuis

dubbel woonhuis
winkelpand
dubbel woonhuis
woonhuis
winkel/woonhuis

toegangspoort

standbeeld Adriaan van Bergen

woonhuis



52. Lichttorenhoofd 6
53. Lichttorenhoofd 8
54. Liesbosweg 416
55. Markt 2

56. Markt 19

57. Markt 21

58. Markt 36

59. Markt 50

60. Markt 52-52a

61. Markt 64

62. Markt 68

63. Markt 78

64. Markt 80

65. Markt 83

66. Markt 88

67. Markt 91

68. Markt 92

69. Markt 100-102
70. Midden Donk 2
71. Midden Donk 9

72. Midden Donk 10

73. Moerdijkse Postbaan ong.

74. Moerdijkse Postbaan 50
75. Oude Bredaseweg 10
76. Oude Bredaseweg 71
77. Oude Bredaseweg 109

78. Parallelweg 1
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woonhuis

woonhuis

langgevelboerderij met bakhuisje

kapel
woonhuis/winkelpand
woonhuis
woonhuis/winkelpand
café/woonhuis
woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis
winkel/woonhuis

café

woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis
woonhuis/winkelpand
dubbel woonhuis
Vlaamse schuur
boerderij
boerderijcomplex
kruisbeeld

wegkapel
winkel/woonhuis
woonhuis

woonhuis

fabriekspand



79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

100

Rijsbergseweg 98a/Graaf de Lambertplantsoen
San Francescolaan 1
Slagveld 17
Stationsstraat 8
Stationsstraat 9-9a
Stationsstraat 21
Stationsstraat 22
Stationsstraat 24
Stationsstraat 25
Stationsstraat 28a
Stationsstraat 40

Stationsstraat 30

. Van Bergenplein 37-39

Van Bergenplein 41
Van Bergenplein 68
Van Bergenplein 74
Van Bergenplein 76
Van Bergenplein 80
Van Bergenplein 84
Wildert 58

Zundertseweg 81
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gedenknaald
Marianahof
boerderij

woonhuis
bedrijfsruimte/atelier
voormalige pastorie
woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis

kapel

begraafplaats
verenigingsgebouw
hoofdgebouw St. Antonius
café/woonhuis
woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis

woonhuis



